
MINISTRY COMPENSATION FRAMEWORK 
 

Sub-Ranges 2 
5 Levels 

Effective March 24, 2014 
 

Level Salary Grade  Range Minimum Range Maximum 

Level 1 AB 

Annual 

Bi-weekly 

Hourly 

$53,560.03   

$2,052.95  

$29.3279 

$79,104.06   

$3,032.05  

$43.3150 

Level 2 CC 

Annual 

Bi-weekly 

Hourly 

$72,100.13 

$2,763.59  

$39.4799 

$91,567.18 

$3,509.76  

$50.1394 

Level 3 DD 

Annual 

Bi-weekly 

Hourly 

$81,370.18   

$3,118.91  

$44.5559 

$98,718.78  

$3,783.88  

$54.0554 

Level 4 EE 

Annual 

Bi-weekly 

Hourly 

 $93,172.98 

$3,571.31  

$51.0187 

$108,150.06 

$4,145.38  

$59.2197 

Level 5 FF 

Annual 

Bi-weekly 

Hourly 

$103,000.03  

$3,947.98  

$56.3997 

$116,465.77  

$4,464.12  

$63.7731 

 


