MINISTRY COMPENSATION FRAMEWORK

Sub-Ranges 2 5 Levels Effective March 24, 2014

Level	Salary Grade		Range Minimum	Range Maximum
Level 1	АВ	Annual	\$53,560.03	\$79,104.06
		Bi-weekly	\$2,052.95	\$3,032.05
		Hourly	\$29.3279	\$43.3150
Level 2	СС	Annual	\$72,100.13	\$91,567.18
		Bi-weekly	\$2,763.59	\$3,509.76
		Hourly	\$39.4799	\$50.1394
Level 3	DD	Annual	\$81,370.18	\$98,718.78
		Bi-weekly	\$3,118.91	\$3,783.88
		Hourly	\$44.5559	\$54.0554
Level 4	EE	Annual	\$93,172.98	\$108,150.06
		Bi-weekly	\$3,571.31	\$4,145.38
		Hourly	\$51.0187	\$59.2197
Level 5	FF	Annual	\$103,000.03	\$116,465.77
		Bi-weekly	\$3,947.98	\$4,464.12
		Hourly	\$56.3997	\$63.7731